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
- $225,000 - 4 BR/2 BA - 434-8458 
- Michele M Tracy c: 716-984-2906 
& Dawn Fox c: 585-590-6584

MauReen S 
Walck*

BARKER, 9509 Somerset Dr. 
Lake Ontario is the setting for this 
beautiful 3-bdrm, 2-bath Colonial 
w/100 foot of lake frontage. 
Oak kitchen opens to great rm, 
finished bsmt, wraparound deck, 
2-car garage w/loft area and boat 
dock. B501211 - $295,900 - 3 
BR/2 BA - Kathleen M Crissy** 
c: 716-807-8287

MEDINA, 3469 Horan Rd. 
Horse farm with 12+ acres! 
House reconstructed 1996! 
Oak kitchen, central air, backup 
generator, heated workshop, 
motor home hookup w/water 
and septic, new roof in 2016 and 
more land available! B507370 - 
$235,000 - 3 BR/2 BA  - Edee A 
Hoffmeister* c:  585-737-0713

NEWFANE, 5553 Lockwood 
Heights.  Enjoy this year-round 
home on the lake. See Toronto 
from your front porch. Huge 
master suite, 2-car garage, 
storage buildings, newer roof 
& siding!  B503574 - $269,900 
- 3BR/2BA - Nancy Post 
Lange*  c: 716-417-8382

MEDINA, 11300 Maple Ridge Rd. 
Prime site located in business corridor! 
Overlay District! Can be annexed into 
village for sewer and water! More land 
available up to 335 front feet by 18 
acres. B486173 - $125,000 - James 
W Watson** o: 716-434-8458

ROYALTON, 5657 Bulmore Rd. 
Country location, yet close to city limits! 
105’ x 250’ lot! Where can you find a 
building lot at this price!  B503438 
- $10,800 - LAND - Patricia H. 
Nodine** h: 716-433-3145

SOMERSET, V/L Quaker Rd. Beautiful 
building lot only minutes from Lake 
Ontario! Level lot w/utilities available at 
the road and several fruit tree on the lot. 
B489107 - $27,500 - LAND - June E 
Spencer* c:  716-417-4819

GASPORT, 8412 Washington 
Ave. Gently lived-in, 
4-bedroom Colonial! Ready to 
move right in! Loads of living 
space and beautiful backyard! 
Roy-Hart Schools! Call for 
private showing. B490013 
- $170,000 - 4 BR/1.5 BA 
- June E Spencer* c: 716-
417-4819

SandRa M 
golonka*

june e 
SpenceR*

daWn
Fox*

kathleen M 
cRiSSy**

5665 S.Transit Rd. 
Lockport, New York 14094RealtyUSA.com

jaMeS W 
WatSon** 

daVid B 
callaRd* 

BeRnaRd e & edith 
a hoFFMeiSteR* 

ann e BuSch* 

Jim Watson, Manager, GRI,  
CRS Licensed Broker/Associate 

Licensed Mortgage Broker
NYS Dept. Financial Services
Equal Housing Lender

716-434-8458

* licensed Real estate Salesperson ** licensed associate Real estate Broker

MEDINA VACANT LANDNIAGARA COuNTYOPEN HOuSE
Sun., Sept. 18 • 1-3 pm

DARIEN- V/L Alleghany Rd- Great 
opportunity for a business, directly 
across the street from Darien Lake 
Hotel. High-traffic area, 43.8 Acres! 
7 minutes from the Pembroke 
Thruway exit. Public water. Mallory 
Bailor $199,000

CARLTON- 13388 Lakeside Park 
Rd- Cozy lakefront cottage/home with 
central heat and air. All furnishings 
included - just move in and relax! 
Fireplace, updated electric, metal roof, 
stairs and deck along with waterfront 
for fabulous view! Call today! Jeanne 
Whipple $117,000

ROYALTON- 2 North Main St- Well-
cared-for 2-family. Great location 
right next to canal. Both units 
updated approx. 10 yrs. Nothing to do 
but collect rent. Lower unit could be 
converted back to storefront. Call to 
view! Ginny Hughes $54,900

5 S. Main Street, Lyndonville, NY 14098 • 585-765-2000

WHIPPLE
REALTY
MLS Rochester

and Buffalo

Jeanne Whipple, GRI
585-230-5866

Virginia Hughes
716-310-2891

Jan Nudd
585-233-8203

Teresa Poler
585-261-6555

Facebook.com/whipplerealty

OVER 2,000 
SOLD!

www.whipplerealty.com

LOTS AND LAND!

CARLTON- 14804 Highview E- Beautiful building lot with 
lake views & 100’ of deeded lakefront access! $19,900 

YATES- Lynwood Dr- Last chance to build a desirable village 
property, quiet village street in area of beautiful homes! 
$17,000

SOMERSET- 9559 Somerset Dr- 100’ building lot on Lake 
Ontario! Fabulous views, this lot has it all. $59,900 

NEWFANE- 6230 Jockey Rd- L-shaped, 3.7-acre lot! 180’ 
of road frontage, 435’ depth, great place for a new home! 
$17,500

Clancy Johnson
585-735-5768

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
available. Call for details. 
www.presidentsvil lage.com, 
585.637.4450.

FOR RENT IN CLARENDON: Nice 
3-bedroom home in country. 
Holley school district. No pets. No 
smoking. Security deposit. $875 
plus utilities. Phone 585.749.9802.

HUNTING CAMP
HOUSE FOR SALE by owner. 
Allegany County, Town of Birdsall. 
1 acre. 4 bedrooms, fieldstone 
fireplace. 1/8-mile from 23,000-
acre state forest. 10 miles from 
Swain Ski Center. Sold as is 
$30,500 or BO. Serious only. 
607.769.8151.

For Sale: 4- to 5-bedroom 
colonial on 5 acres. Holley 
schools. 2-car garage. A really 
must see! Early Sunrise Realty 
585.638.0020.

New Listing: 249 South Main St., 
Albion. Spacious 1-bedroom apt. 
upper; & 1-bedroom apt. lower. 
Available immediately.  Private 
parking. $495/month plus utilities. 
Security deposit & first month rent 
required. Not Section 8 approved. 
585.765.5138.

Village of Albion: Lower 
1-bedroom. Washer & dryer 
included. No pets. No smoking. 
$490/month plus utilities. 
585.755.2919

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

WATERPORT-1 BR
Bright, airy 1-bedroom 
apartment with a bonus room, 
near Lake Alice for rent. Please 
call 585.200.0350 for details.

For Sale: 4-bedroom. Large eat-in 
kitchen, double living room, family 
room, office, fenced-in yard w/
deck. 3-story garage. Albion area. 
$109,000/BO. Relocating. Early 
Sunrise Realty 585.638.0020.
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$84,900! COLONIAL! 
Barre; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 1 acre; Some 
mechanical updates within last 10 years! ML# 
R314071

$65,000! RANCH! 
Gaines; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; 2 acres; 
2 car detached garage! ML#R318401

$134,900! RANCH! 

Yates; Seasonal Cottage on Lake 
Ontario on .66 acres! ML# R306105

RANCH! $54,900! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 1.5 car attached 
garage; Perfect Starter or Downsizing! Call 
Cindy!  ML# R299346

$74,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; Call for 
more information! ML# R288685

$59,900! COLONIAL! 
Holley; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; Call for 
more information! ML# R319658

$79,900! CAPE COD! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; A must 
see for the price! ML# R299060

$2,500/Mo! 
COMMERCIAL RENTAL! 

Medina; 1,250 sq.ft.; 75 parking spaces! ML# 
R298682

$64,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Many 
improvements; quiet area! ML# R314408

$64,900! LAND!
Albion; 22 acres! ML#R312643

$340,000! COLONIAL! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2.1; Water 
view! 2 bedroom guest house; 2 
garages and a pole barn! ML# 320501

$199,900! COTTAGE!
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Hidden 
paradise on Oak Orchard River! ML# 
R1001746

$329,000! CONTEMPORARY COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; 2,520 sq. ft; 
3 car attached garage! David Snell ML# 
R303033

$229,900! VICTORIAN! 
Carlton; Bdrms: 5; Baths: 2; .66 acres near 
Point Breeze! David Snell ML# R307102

$109,900! LAND! 
Gaines; 49 acres of desirable wooded land w/a 
stream! 300 trees marked for lumbering! ML# 
R293881

$325,000! COMMERCIAL! 
Albion; 3,870 Square Feet on .45 
acres! ML# R289662

$169,900! COLONIAL!  

Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; 
Finished Basement! ML# R295777

$23,900! LAND! 
Albion; 1.3 acre lot in desirable area w/
public water & natural gas! ML#R247187

Est. 1957

589-5700
REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
info@snellrealtors.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtorsDAVID SNELL Owner/ Broker

590-0280

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

CINDY
BURNSIDE

General Manager

738-9329

MARY S.
WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

LORRAINE
OAKLEY

Salesperson

739-6688

ILENE
BENfER

Salesperson

590-4850

ANTHONY
WYNN

Salesperson

414-8339

MARLENE 
SEIELSTAD

Assoc. Broker

721-3205

$72,900! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; 
Baths: 1; Seller 
desires an offer 
and will entertain 
all offers! Lorraine 
Oakley ML#R295704

OPEN HOUSE Sun. Sept. 18, 1-3 P.M.
302 INGERSOLL STREET, ALbION

CALL ILENE bENfER!

CALL ILENE bENfER!

CALL LORRAINE OAkLEY!

CALL ANTHONY wYNN!

CALL DAVID SNELL!

CALL DAVID SNELL!
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